VI.

VII.

LAS CRUCES

Location: Las Cruces High School
Library

Date: 11/27/2023

Time: 4:45 pm - 6:00 pm
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Equity Council Meeting Agenda

Welcome

*Discussion/Approval of Meeting Notes/Summary from 9/18/23

Retreat Follow up:

Student Discipline- Discussion on items sent for review

*

Equity Council Member Vacancies Update

Subcommittee Updates

1.

2.

3.

4.

English Learner Students- Items sent for discussion.
Native American Students
Economically Disadvantaged Students

Students receiving Special Education Services

Closing- NEXT MEETING- TBA

*ACTION ITEMS




	Equity Council Meeting Agenda

